
Wednesday, Sept. 15ia 1070 ke, 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal8.45 The Friendly Road (UncleTom)
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family10,30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 12ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.18 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4.30. Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
O° The Junior Quizz
OQ Streamlined Fairy Tales15 London News
-80
sc
Time Out with Allen Pre-ott

15 The Green Hornet
30 Coast Patrol
.45 , marvonrehrats (Thea and8.0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser8. 0 Dramatisation of the
Classics
10. 9 Behind the. Microphone10.30 G. I. dive
12. 0 Close down
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WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Aunt Daisy
gy" cage Reflections (Uncle‘om.
10. 0 dJudy-and Jane10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)12.16 &1,15 p.m, London News1. 0 Garden of Mysio2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Mome Service session
3. 0 Musical programme4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6, O Streamlined Fairy Tales
6,30 First Light Fraser7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America‘ 5 huckles with Jerry.20 sy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old
Drawing-room9. O Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics
10. O Listeners’ Request session12. 0 Close down

3Z7,B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10,30 Reserved
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Work to Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First LoveHome Service’ session
Songs of the Open Road
Humorous interlude
Let the Bands Play!
Headline News, followed by
Health and Beauty sessjon
The Junior QuizzStreamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
Gems from the OperaReverie
The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
First Light Fraser
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Voices of Yesterday (Wil-liam Howard Taft)9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-

sics
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
10.15 Dancing time11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down
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4ZB ep
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
fe)m
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.156 The Film Forum
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter
12.16 & 1.15 p.m, London News1.0 Of Interest to Women2.0 Dearest Mother (final
broadcast) :
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.20 The Health and Beauty ses-

4.30 Headline News445 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
» O Streamlined Fairy Tales15 London News
15 The Green Hornet30 Coast Patrol
5
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Something Exclusive
News from America

8. & Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light’ Fraser,9. 0
Dramatisation of theClassics

10. 0 The Kate Smith Show10.30 Dance Music from the
Windsor Lounge11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth. )1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour4 p.m. Dinner music,London News
New recordings730 Klondike

7.45 Tena and Tim8.0 News from America
8, 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces845 You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler!
9. Dramatisation of the Clas-
9:30
The Motoring session10.0 Close down

Thursday, Sept. 16

[228 ite.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)0. 0. Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Cavalcade of Drama10. Big Sister
11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11,35 The Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 Long, Long Ago6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 This is Magic7. QO Dig for Victory!7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge8.45 First Light Fraser9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Men and Motoring12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.15 Housewives’s Wartime
ques11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.36 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty session5. 0 Tales and Legends
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
y Lady Courageous
8. News from America
8. The American Challenge8.45 Gems from Light Opera9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Conflict
10.30 The Kate Smith Show
12, 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCHi 1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News.8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Down Memory Lane
411.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11,30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session3.0 Memories of Stage and
Screen
3.30 Ernest and Margaret4.0 Variety
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 Uncle Ken’s Nature Story6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at "Eventide6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 History And All That7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge

aoe

8.45 Talking Drums9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (Chiv)9.30 Variety10.0 The Evening Star10.15 Dancing time11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

| 4ZB 4310hingm,
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Lady Courageous.10,30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11,30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
12. @ Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.45 After Luncheon Story2.0 Forbidden Diary (firstbroadcast)
2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
3.30% Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.29 The Health and Beauty ses-
4.30 Headline News
& The Children’s session
QO Long, Long Ago
O Air Adventures of Jimmie
6.15 London News
6.39 Josephine, Empress ofFrance7.15 History and All That7.80 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge8.45 First Light Fraser
9. O Doctor ac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. O For the Music Lover
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m,

6. 0,7,0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance

:Topical Turf Teasers7.45 Tena and Tim
8. 0 News from America8. 5 The American Chalienge5 Oh, Listen to the Band!0 Doctor Mac
5 Highways of Melody
QO Taik by Anne Stewart0 Hi, Neighbour!
O Close down

E.P.S.
70Be prepared for any

emergency and keep
DETTOL the modern
antiseptic, in your First
Aid kit: Dettol i8 your
protection against infec-
tion: Take action now I
Go to your chemist and 9buy a bottle:

Reckitt & Colman (New Zealand) Limited
PharmaceuticalDept,Bond8t., Dunedin: 'Poisonousi
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Antiseptic
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666E498R814 Stop thatGTuALWMeK
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T36 BAXTERS
RESERVEIR LUNG preserver

The Time-Tested74824do

BAXTERS3ftzi4d}LID: RemedyA
Rctnvo 6abeasety 6e44d BaxtersLtd:,602Colombo8t2,Christchurch


